NDA

Team Name

Large Varsity Team Performance
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Olathe Northwest High School-

Lake Mary Marionettes-

Sachem High School East-

Pascack Valley Regional Dance Team-
Rock Bridge Bruin Girls-

Rancocas Valley Regional High School D
Bethpage Golden Girls-

Coronado High School-Cougarettes
Farmington High School Kelly Greens-

NDA Finals

City/State

Olathe, KS

Lake Mary, FL
Farmingville, NY
Hillsdale, NJ
Columbia, MO
Mount Holly, NJ
Bethpage, NY
Henderson, NV

Farmington, NM

Max Raw Score Deds

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

90.88
89.42
88.78
88.14
88.04
87.50
83.76
83.04
82.92

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Day 1

90.88
89.42
88.78
88.14
88.04
87.50
83.76
83.04
82.92

Day 1

% Perf

90.88
89.42
88.78
88.14
88.04
87.50
83.76
83.04
82.92
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