ND	DA	NDA Finals					Day 1
	Team Name	City/State	Max F	Raw Score	Deds	Day 1	% Perf
Large Varsity Team Performance							
1	Olathe Northwest High School-	Olathe, KS	100.00	90.88	0.00	90.88	90.88
2	Lake Mary Marionettes-	Lake Mary, FL	100.00	89.42	0.00	89.42	89.42
3	Sachem High School East-	Farmingville, NY	100.00	88.78	0.00	88.78	88.78
4	Pascack Valley Regional Dance Team-	Hillsdale, NJ	100.00	88.14	0.00	88.14	88.14
5	Rock Bridge Bruin Girls-	Columbia, MO	100.00	88.04	0.00	88.04	88.04
6	Rancocas Valley Regional High School D	Mount Holly, NJ	100.00	87.50	0.00	87.50	87.50
7	Bethpage Golden Girls-	Bethpage, NY	100.00	83.76	0.00	83.76	83.76
8	Coronado High School-Cougarettes	Henderson, NV	100.00	83.04	0.00	83.04	83.04
9	Farmington High School Kelly Greens-	Farmington, NM	100.00	82.92	0.00	82.92	82.92